40
SAF-SDAF 230K Series
SERIES SAF 230K - HOUSING DIMENSIONS
B
in.
15-1/4
16-1-2
16-1/2

 5-3/16 SAF 23030 K/5-3/16 SAF 030 K/5-3/16 23030 K SNW  3030/5-3/16 LER 125 SR-  0-21 16
 5-7/16 SAF 23032 K/5-7/16 SAF 032 K/5-7/16 23032 K SNW  3032/5-7/16 LER 130 SR-  0-22 16
 5-15/16 SAF 23034 K/5-15/16 SAF 034 K/5-15/16 23034 K SNW  3034/5-15/16 LER 140 SR-  0-24 18
 6-7/16 SAF 23036 K/6-7/16 SAF 036 K/6-7/16 23036 K SNW  3036/6-7/16 LER 148 SR-  0-26 19
 6-15/16 SAF 23038 K/6-15/16 SAF 038 K/6-15/16 23038 K SNW  3038/6-15/16 LER 155 SR-32-  0 20
 7-3/16 SAF 23040 K/7-3/16 SAF 040 K/7-3/16 23040 K SNW  3040/7-3/16 LER 159 SR-34-  0 21
 7-15/16 SAF 23044 K/7-15/16 SAF 044 K/7-15/16 23044 K SNW  3044/7-15/16 LER 167 SR-38-32 23
 8-7/16 SAF 23048 K/8-7/16 SAF 048 K/8-7/16 23048 K SNP  3048/8-7/16 LER 550 A 8897
 8-1/2 SAF 23048 K/8-1/2 SAF 048 K/8-1/2 23048 K SNP  3048/8-1/2 LER 551 A 8897
 8-15/16 SAF 23048 K/8-15/16 SAF 048 K/8-15/16 23048 K SNP  3048 LER 552 A 8897
 9 SAF 23048 K/9 SAF 048 K/9 23048 K SNP  3048/9 LER 513 A 8897
 9-7/16 SAF 23052 K/9-7/16 SAF 052 K/9-7/16 23052 K SNP  3052 LER 553 A 8898
 9-1/2 SAF 23052 K/9-1/2 SAF 052 K/9-1/2 23052 K SNP  3052/9-1/2 LER 178 A 8898
 9-15/16 SAF 23056 K/9-15/16 SAF 056 K/9-15/16 23056 K SNP  3056/9-15/16   ER 751 A 8819
 10 SAF 23056 K/10 SAF 056 K/10 23056 K SNP  3056/10   ER 705 A 8819
 10-7/16 SAF 23056 K/10-7/16 SAF 056 K/10-7/16 23056 K SNP  3056   ER 745 A 8819
 10-1/2 SAF 23056 K/10-1/2 SAF 056 K/10-1/2 23056 K SNP  3056/10-1/2   ER 710 A 8819
 Shaft   Complete
Pillow block
Bearing
Adapter
  Labyrinth  Stabilizing
 Dia. Pillow
Housing Only
Number
Sleeve
 Seal Ring Ring
 S-1 in. Block Number      (2 Req'd)  (1 Req'd)
 10-15/16 SDAF 23060 K/10-15/16 SDAF 060 K/10-15/16 23060 K SNP  3060 ER 858 A 8967
 11 SDAF 23060 K/11 SDAF 060 K/11 23060 K SNP 3060/11 ER 825 A 8967
 11-7/16 SDAF 23064 K/11-7/16 SDAF 064 K/11-7/16 23064 K SNP  3064/11-7/16 ER 861 A 8968
 11-1/2 SDAF 23064 K/11-1/2 SDAF 064 K/11-1/2 23064 K SNP  3064/11-1/2 ER 832 A 8968
 11-15/16 SDAF 23064 K/11-15/16 SDAF 064 K/11-15/16 23064 K SNP  3064 ER 859 A 8968
 12 SDAF 23064 K/12 SDAF 064 K/12 23064 K SNP  3064/12 ER 818 A 8968
 12-7/16 SDAF 23068 K/12-7/16 SDAF 068 K/12-7/16 23068 K SNP  3068 ER 865 A 8969
 12-1/2 SDAF 23068 K/12-1/2 SDAF 068 K/12-1/2 23068 K SNP  3068/12-1/2 ER 866 A 8969
 12-15/16 SDAF 23072 K/12-15/16 SDAF 072 K/12-15/16 23072 K SNP  3072/12-15/16 ER 869 A 8970
 13 SDAF 23072 K/13 SDAF 072 K/13 23072 K SNP  3072/13 ER 846 A 8970
 13-7/16 SDAF 23072 K/13-7/16 SDAF 072 K/13-7/16 23072 K SNP  3072 ER 872 A 8970
 13-1/2 SDAF 23072 K/13-1/2 SDAF 072 K/13-1/2 23072 K SNP  3072/13-1/2 ER 823 A 8970
 13-15/16 SDAF 23076 K/13-15/16 SDAF 076 K/13-15/16 23076 K SNP  3076 ER 875 A 8971
 14 SDAF 23076 K/14 SDAF 076 K/14 23076 K SNP  3076/14 ER 876 A 8971
SERIES SAF 230K-PILLOW BLOCK PART NUMBERS
SERIES SDAF 230K-PILLOW BLOCK PART NUMBER
SAF-SDAF 230K Series